
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

Kn of Whether Act or Acts of
Debtor-attune. Address. Description. . Court. Filin?£t°Ln. ££ EeceKSrde, «ggj« SBST ""SaSTlST*

uraer. Petition. Petition.

587

583

589

590

591

592

593

594

595

596

Amos, John Henry

Brindle, Jane

Sworder, John Charles...

Hancock, William
North

Havard, Lewis ...

Sidaway, Harry
Clifford

Beckwith, Henry
William (trading nude?
the style or flrin of
JohnE. Beckwith)

Rimmer, William John
Walker (Junior)

Noble, Benjamin (Senior),
and

Noble, Benjamin (Junior)
(trading as

B. Noble and Son)

Ackerley, William
James

107, Clarence-street, Bolton, Lanes

56, Seymour-street, Chorley, Lanes

Little Court, Bun tingford, Herts

31, Middle-street, Deal, in the county of
Kent

4, Hall-street, Llanelly, Carmarthenshire ...

Residing at 140, Ivanhoe-street, Scotts
Green, Dudley, in the county of Worcester,
lately carrying on business at 66, Round
Oak, 27, Church-street, Peusnett, High-
sfcreet, Bilston, and Bloomfield - road,
Princes-end, all in fehe county of Stafford,
and at Stourbridge-road, Holly Hall, in
the said county of Worcester

8lA, Spring-street, Huddersfield, in the
county of York, carrying on business at
8, Station-street, Huddersfield afoiesaid,
and lately residing at 28, Springwood-
street, Huddersfield aforesaid

41, Bridge-street, Slaithwaite, in the
county of York

At the Mill Farm, Uppingham, in the
county of Rutland

Bank-terrace, Grosvenor-road, Altrincham,
in the county of Chester

Small ware Dealer

Weaver (Spinster)

Market Gardener

Fly Proprietor

Provision Merchant ...

Colonial Meat Sales-
man's Assistant, lately
Colonial Meat Sales-
man.

Carver and Gilder

Slater and Tiler

Graziers and Dairymen

Coal Dealer

i
Bolton

Bolton

Cambridge

Canterbury ...

Carmarthen ...

Dudley

Huddersfield ...

Huddersfield ...

Leicester

Manchester ...

Feb. 22, 1912

Feb. 21, 1912

Feb. 23, 1912

Feb. 22, 19J 2

Feb. 24, 1912

Feb. 22, 1912

Feb. 23, 1912

Feb. 23, 1912

Feb. 23, 1912

Feb. 22,1912

12
of 1912

11
of 1912

4
of 1912

7
of 1912

4
of 1912

3
of 1912

5
of 1912

4
of 1912

10
of 1912

11
of 1912

Feb. 22, 1912

Feb. 21, 1912

Feb. 23, 1912

Feb. 22, 1912

Feb. 24, 1912

Feb. 22, 1912

Feb. 23, 1912

Feb. 23, 1912

Feb. 23, 1912

Feb. 22, 1912

11

10

4

6

3

4

3

2

10

10

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

V

00*

U
O

w

fetf
I—*

>-*•to


