## RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

Nu.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	· Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	, Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
587	Amos, John Henry	107, Clarence-street, Bolton, Lancs	Smallware Dealer	Bolton	Feb. 22, 1912	12 of 1912	Feb. 22, 1912	11	Debtor's	
588	Brindle, Jane	56, Seymour-street, Chorley, Lancs	Weaver (Spinster)	Bolton	Feb. 21, 1912	11 of 1912	Feb. 21, 1912	10	Debtor's	
589	Sworder, John Charles	Little Court, Buntingford, Herts	Market Gardener	Cambridge	Feb. 23, 1912	4 of 1912	Feb. 23, 1912	4	Debtor's	
590	Hancock, William North	31, Middle-street, Deal, in the county of Kent	Fly Proprietor	Canterbury	Feb. 22, 1912	7 of 1912	Feb. 22, 1912	6	Debtor's	L L
591	Havard, Lewis	4, Hall-street, Llanelly, Carmarthenshire	Provision Merchant	Carmarthen	Feb. 24, 1912	4 of 1912	Feb. 24, 1912	3	Debtor's	
592 	Sidaway, Harry Clifford	Residing at 140, Ivanhoe-street, Scotts Green, Dudley, in the county of Worcester, lately carrying on business at 66, Round Oak, 27, Church-street, Pensnett, High- street, Bilston, and Bloomfield - road, Princes-end, all in the county of Stafford, and at Stourbridge-road, Holly Hall, in the said county of Worcester	Colonial Meat Sales- man's Assistant, lately Colonial Meat Sales- man	Dudley	Feb. 22, 1912	3 of 1912	Feb. 22, 1912	4	Debtor's	
593	Beckwith, Henry William (trading under the style of firm of John E. Beckwith)	81A, Spring street, Huddersfield, in the county of York, carrying on business at 8, Station street, Huddersfield aforesaid, and lately residing at 28, Springwood- street, Huddersfield aforesaid	Carver and Gilder	Huddersfield	Feb. 23, 1912	5 of 1912	Feb. 23, 1912	3	Debtor's	
594	Rimmer, William John Walker (Junior)	41, Bridge-street, Slaithwaite, in the county of York	Slater and Tiler	Huddersfield	Feb. 23, 1912	4 of 1912	Feb. 23, 1912	2	Debtor's	
595 -	Noble, Benjamin (Senior), and Noble, Benjamin (Junier)									
	(trading as B. Noble and Son)	At the Mill Farm, Uppingham, in the county of Rutland	Graziers and Dairymen	Leicester	Feb. 23, 1912	10 of 1912	Feb. 23, 1912	10	Debtor's	
596	Ackerley, William James	Bank-terrace, Grosvenor-road, Altrincham, in the county of Chester	Coal Dealer	Manchester	Feb. 22, 1912	11 of 1912	Feb. 22, 1912	10	Debtor's	

.

1498

ſ

1